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CWSC 2023 Holiday Gala - 02/12/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 43.22  44.991 1612090

CWSL-LD  6Sidhu, Maya K 47.28  NT2 1647650

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 53.91  NT3 1631490
 
Event 1  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Alba S 22.75  28.661 1670281

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Arielle E 25.31  30.472 1670266

CWSL-LD  7Poon, Summer 26.00  33.523 1632124

CWSL-LD  7Safi Bosson, Philippa 27.25  28.624 1631494

CWSL-LD  7Bridges, Rose 29.15  29.915 1646680

CWSL-LD  7Davies, Sophie H 30.76  NT6 1705238

CWSL-LD  7Panzeri, Julia 31.16  42.177 1612095

CWSL-LD  7McGill, Maisy S 32.16  42.508 1605139

CWSL-LD  7Policard Kim, Sui Aimee 33.10  39.189 1612061

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 33.67  NT10 1663820

CWSL-LD  7Hansen, Lara V 35.41  NT11 1722375

CWSL-LD  7Gloukhovski, Alina 35.56  40.5312 1576993

CWSL-LD  7Burton, Romilly R 37.10  NT13 1708355

CWSL-LD  7Matenchuk, Eva 37.47  NT14 1687180

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 39.29  NT15 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Liu, Olivia 44.45  NT16 1713486

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 45.56  1:14.4417 1590603
 
Event 1  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Paci, Gabriel 25.16  30.371 1670287

CWSL-LD  6Seymenoglu, Xander A 34.06  NT2 1671189

CWSL-LD  6Liu, George 41.00  NT3 1646673

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 48.22  1:02.034 1646688
 
Event 1  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Yin, Nick 23.62  27.561 1656040

CWSL-LD  7Gleacher, Jamie R 31.44  NT2 1722384

CWSL-LD  7Korolev, Kirill 34.28  NT3 1710207

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 44.19  50.614 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Horbury, Rowan 50.91  52.415 1631484
 
Event 2  Girls 6 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 1:12.38  1:22.641 1612090

CWSL-LD  6Sidhu, Maya K 1:13.28  1:18.812 1647650

CWSL-LD  6Li, Aryanna T 1:14.87  NT3 1738033

CWSL-LD  6Song, Jessica Y 1:19.56  NT4 1663833

CWSL-LD  6Law, Jessica 1:20.56  NT5 1666531

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 1:23.44  1:35.436 1631490

CWSL-LD  6Adam, Margot 1:31.69  NT7 1646670
 
Event 2  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Safi Bosson, Philippa 57.00  59.621 1631494

CWSL-LD  7McGill, Maisy S 57.91  58.882 1605139

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 59.25  1:37.473 1663820
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(Event 2  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Alba S 59.50  58.154 1670281

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Arielle E 59.97  1:00.135 1670266

CWSL-LD  7Matenchuk, Eva 1:00.62  1:17.716 1687180

CWSL-LD  7Poon, Summer 1:01.00  1:02.907 1632124

CWSL-LD  7Burton, Romilly R 1:01.04  NT8 1708355

CWSL-LD  7Bridges, Rose 1:01.16  1:00.749 1646680

CWSL-LD  7Pilipuitis, Nici 1:01.84  1:05.3210 1727491

CWSL-LD  7Alam, Sophia 1:05.11  1:04.8811 1680374

CWSL-LD  7Ierodiaconou, Arianna 1:05.56  1:17.8812 1631495

CWSL-LD  7Levashova-Akyuz, Olivia 1:07.43  1:08.2913 1631482

CWSL-LD  7Hansen, Lara V 1:07.56  NT14 1722375

CWSL-LD  7Policard Kim, Sui Aimee 1:11.37  1:14.4115 1612061

CWSL-LD  7Husmann, Claudia 1:12.65  1:14.8516 1661055

CWSL-LD  7Davies, Sophie H 1:12.92  NT17 1705238

CWSL-LD  7Gloukhovski, Alina 1:14.50  1:13.6918 1576993

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 1:16.87  1:31.1319 1590603

CWSL-LD  7Liu, Olivia 1:17.12  NT20 1713486

CWSL-LD  7Chen, Amelia 1:17.75  NT21 1727495

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 1:22.46  NT22 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Chandaria, Karina 1:22.65  NT23 1705243

CWSL-LD  7Brochado Ciesielski, Harper 1:24.22  NT24 1727506

CWSL-LD  7Ling, Eleanor M 1:26.81  NT25 1729354

CWSL-LD  7Helain, Imani 1:28.69  NT26 1691673

CWSL-LD  7Fairholme, Penelope 1:38.94  NT27 1687191
 
Event 2  Boys 6 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Paci, Gabriel 1:01.11  58.381 1670287

CWSL-LD  6Vitkauskas, Leo 1:10.53  NT2 1736597

CWSL-LD  6Seymenoglu, Xander A 1:11.81  NT3 1671189

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 1:16.10  1:41.414 1646688

CWSL-LD  6Syz, Tim 1:18.25  1:12.755 1616513

CWSL-LD  6Dossani Sheriff, Qais 1:19.67  1:48.376 1646685

CWSL-LD  6Bouzidi, Zakaria 1:19.93  NT7 1687192

CWSL-LD  6Grana-Amarouche, Lounis P 1:20.75  1:40.008 1609085

CWSL-LD  6Liu, George 1:23.97  1:30.229 1646673
 
Event 2  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Yin, Nick 55.53  58.001 1656040

CWSL-LD  7Siddiqui, Adam 58.56  57.592 1668251

CWSL-LD  7Gleacher, Jamie R 1:01.75  NT3 1722384

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 1:02.88  1:17.604 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Pitoun, Victor 1:04.84  1:07.545 1673617

CWSL-LD  7Korolev, Kirill 1:05.05  NT6 1710207

CWSL-LD  7Mazzanti, Andrea 1:08.10  NT7 1722378

CWSL-LD  7Kong, Deren 1:09.54  NT8 1670286

CWSL-LD  7Fernandes, Lucas R 1:11.30  1:22.729 1691670

CWSL-LD  7Galdenzi, Gabriel 1:16.69  NT10 1647642

CWSL-LD  7Leung, Alex P 1:21.02  1:21.8411 1574216

CWSL-LD  7Horbury, Rowan 1:26.50  1:23.0012 1631484
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Event 3  Girls 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 35.41  42.441 1612090

CWSL-LD  6Sidhu, Maya K 37.03  42.372 1647650

CWSL-LD  6Li, Aryanna T 48.06  NT3 1738033

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 49.47  51.784 1631490

CWSL-LD  6Adam, Margot 54.79  NT5 1646670
 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Panzeri, Julia 31.74  41.631 1612095

CWSL-LD  7Ierodiaconou, Arianna 33.97  46.972 1631495

CWSL-LD  7Ling, Eleanor M 38.34  NT3 1729354

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 38.97  41.774 1663820

CWSL-LD  7Chen, Amelia 39.00  NT5 1727495

CWSL-LD  7Husmann, Claudia 39.85  40.316 1661055

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 41.38  NT7 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Chandaria, Karina 45.67  NT8 1705243

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 46.37  1:16.47*9 1590603

CWSL-LD  7Brochado Ciesielski, Harper 46.37  NT*9 1727506

CWSL-LD  7Gloukhovski, Alina 49.30  40.6911 1576993

CWSL-LD  7Helain, Imani 54.09  NT12 1691673
 
Event 3  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Seymenoglu, Xander A 39.16  NT1 1671189

CWSL-LD  6Syz, Tim 40.55  48.222 1616513

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 42.79  49.173 1646688

CWSL-LD  6Dossani Sheriff, Qais 45.97  58.134 1646685

CWSL-LD  6Grana-Amarouche, Lounis P 46.72  NT5 1609085

CWSL-LD  6Liu, George 47.24  56.196 1646673

CWSL-LD  6Zhang, Zaizai 48.29  NT7 1740516

CWSL-LD  6Vitkauskas, Leo 55.68  NT8 1736597

CWSL-LD  6Bouzidi, Zakaria 1:09.81  NT9 1687192
 
Event 3  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Leung, Alex P 31.63  43.381 1574216

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 37.72  51.132 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Korolev, Kirill 38.57  NT3 1710207

CWSL-LD  7Pitoun, Victor 38.78  40.754 1673617

CWSL-LD  7Galdenzi, Gabriel 46.67  NT5 1647642

CWSL-LD  7Mazzanti, Andrea 48.34  NT6 1722378
 
Event 4  Girls 6 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 1:19.50  1:29.621 1612090

CWSL-LD  6Sidhu, Maya K 1:23.53  NT2 1647650

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 1:41.47  NT3 1631490
 
Event 4  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Safi Bosson, Philippa 1:03.23  1:10.831 1631494

CWSL-LD  7Poon, Summer 1:06.18  1:22.472 1632124

CWSL-LD  7Bridges, Rose 1:07.64  1:30.343 1646680

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Alba S 1:08.47  1:22.844 1670281
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(Event 4  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Arielle E 1:08.76  1:28.665 1670266

CWSL-LD  7Hansen, Lara V 1:10.63  NT6 1722375

CWSL-LD  7Ierodiaconou, Arianna 1:13.28  1:22.697 1631495

CWSL-LD  7Burton, Romilly R 1:15.81  NT8 1708355

CWSL-LD  7McGill, Maisy S 1:16.19  1:31.309 1605139

CWSL-LD  7Policard Kim, Sui Aimee 1:16.22  1:33.4110 1612061

CWSL-LD  7Alam, Sophia 1:17.12  1:24.0011 1680374

CWSL-LD  7Pilipuitis, Nici 1:18.94  NT12 1727491

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 1:19.03  NT13 1663820

CWSL-LD  7Matenchuk, Eva 1:24.91  NT14 1687180

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 1:28.60  NT15 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Liu, Olivia 1:38.28  NT16 1713486

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 1:41.36  NT17 1590603
 
Event 4  Boys 6 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Paci, Gabriel 1:03.31  1:06.051 1670287

CWSL-LD  6Seymenoglu, Xander A 1:28.06  NT2 1671189

CWSL-LD  6Syz, Tim 1:31.44  NT3 1616513

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 1:32.66  2:03.894 1646688
 
Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Yin, Nick 1:10.76  NT1 1656040

CWSL-LD  7Gleacher, Jamie R 1:19.57  NT2 1722384

CWSL-LD  7Korolev, Kirill 1:19.97  NT3 1710207

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 1:20.44  1:49.784 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Kong, Deren 1:21.56  NT5 1670286

CWSL-LD  7Pitoun, Victor 1:21.75  NT6 1673617

CWSL-LD  7Leung, Alex P 1:33.78  NT7 1574216

CWSL-LD  7Galdenzi, Gabriel 1:40.03  NT8 1647642

CWSL-LD  7Horbury, Rowan 1:41.55  1:53.169 1631484
 
Event 5  Girls 6 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Sidhu, Maya K 1:16.61  1:16.341 1647650

CWSL-LD  6Li, Aryanna T 1:16.75  NT2 1738033

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 1:24.94  1:33.373 1612090

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 1:29.88  1:53.504 1631490

CWSL-LD  6Law, Jessica 1:36.56  NT5 1666531

CWSL-LD  6Song, Jessica Y 1:43.22  NT6 1663833

CWSL-LD  6Adam, Margot 1:44.66  NT7 1646670
 
Event 5  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Bridges, Rose 53.84  46.941 1646680

CWSL-LD  7Safi Bosson, Philippa 55.53  53.87*2 1631494

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Alba S 55.53  53.50*2 1670281

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Arielle E 56.37  58.064 1670266

CWSL-LD  7Pilipuitis, Nici 56.53  1:02.195 1727491

CWSL-LD  7Poon, Summer 57.35  58.056 1632124

CWSL-LD  7Alam, Sophia 59.00  1:03.467 1680374

CWSL-LD  7Panzeri, Julia 1:01.53  1:11.448 1612095

CWSL-LD  7McGill, Maisy S 1:01.81  56.939 1605139

CWSL-LD  7Burton, Romilly R 1:02.39  NT10 1708355



Chelsea and Westminster Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:55 PM  02/12/2023  Page 5

CWSC 2023 Holiday Gala - 02/12/2023

Results

(Event 5  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Davies, Sophie H 1:03.81  NT11 1705238

CWSL-LD  7Hansen, Lara V 1:05.25  NT12 1722375

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 1:06.09  1:14.0013 1663820

CWSL-LD  7Ierodiaconou, Arianna 1:06.46  1:07.1614 1631495

CWSL-LD  7Gloukhovski, Alina 1:06.81  1:14.1215 1576993

CWSL-LD  7Matenchuk, Eva 1:07.30  1:21.8416 1687180

CWSL-LD  7Levashova-Akyuz, Olivia 1:08.44  1:11.5017 1631482

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 1:10.57  NT18 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Husmann, Claudia 1:12.47  1:23.9719 1661055

CWSL-LD  7Policard Kim, Sui Aimee 1:16.50  1:09.5320 1612061

CWSL-LD  7Liu, Olivia 1:20.53  NT21 1713486

CWSL-LD  7Ling, Eleanor M 1:24.47  NT22 1729354

CWSL-LD  7Chen, Amelia 1:26.19  NT23 1727495

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 1:29.56  2:36.8424 1590603

CWSL-LD  7Brochado Ciesielski, Harper 1:38.97  NT25 1727506

CWSL-LD  7Helain, Imani 1:43.03  NT26 1691673

CWSL-LD  7Chandaria, Karina 1:45.34  NT27 1705243

CWSL-LD  7Fairholme, Penelope 1:55.72  NT28 1687191
 
Event 5  Boys 6 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Paci, Gabriel 49.72  49.961 1670287

CWSL-LD  6Seymenoglu, Xander A 1:08.22  NT2 1671189

CWSL-LD  6Dossani Sheriff, Qais 1:11.08  1:34.723 1646685

CWSL-LD  6Liu, George 1:14.00  1:30.824 1646673

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 1:14.04  1:56.695 1646688

CWSL-LD  6Syz, Tim 1:14.75  1:14.566 1616513

CWSL-LD  6Grana-Amarouche, Lounis P 1:18.81  1:38.897 1609085

CWSL-LD  6Vitkauskas, Leo 1:28.92  NT8 1736597

CWSL-LD  6Bouzidi, Zakaria 1:29.65  NT9 1687192
 
Event 5  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Yin, Nick 50.09  52.471 1656040

CWSL-LD  7Siddiqui, Adam 54.50  54.582 1668251

CWSL-LD  7Mazzanti, Andrea 59.32  NT3 1722378

CWSL-LD  7Korolev, Kirill 59.38  NT4 1710207

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 59.43  1:17.115 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Gleacher, Jamie R 1:03.85  NT6 1722384

CWSL-LD  7Pitoun, Victor 1:05.03  1:14.757 1673617

CWSL-LD  7Fernandes, Lucas R 1:08.67  1:29.228 1691670

CWSL-LD  7Kong, Deren 1:14.85  1:22.109 1670286

CWSL-LD  7Leung, Alex P 1:23.13  1:26.9710 1574216

CWSL-LD  7Horbury, Rowan 1:23.81  1:40.0311 1631484

CWSL-LD  7Galdenzi, Gabriel 1:33.00  NT12 1647642
 
Event 21  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Yuan, Jinyou 21.28  21.941 1632145

CWSL-LD  8Niu, Bella 24.34  31.622 1687168

CWSL-LD  8Valdivieso Rosetti, Olivia O 24.41  28.603 1609079

CWSL-LD  8Cobby, Rose C 25.99  27.564 1495613

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Iona 26.16  31.855 1574199

CWSL-LD  8Astrug, Camilla 26.38  30.786 1576994
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(Event 21  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Baring, Georgina 26.59  NT7 1625164

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Alexandra 28.13  34.408 1574200

CWSL-LD  8Burke, Aria 28.73  NT9 1673627

CWSL-LD  8Tinto, Alice P 29.56  32.2810 1656044

CWSL-LD  8Pflieger, Jana A 29.94  NT11 1722377

CWSL-LD  8Peng, Sophie 30.19  40.1512 1687196

CWSL-LD  8Jacobs, Olivia P 30.50  NT13 1605138

CWSL-LD  8Bhagi, Diya G 30.59  33.1214 1673623

CWSL-LD  8Discepoli, Letizia 33.50  32.3115 1501049

CWSL-LD  8Law, Alice 34.03  NT16 1666537

CWSL-LD  8Siddiqui, Jehan 35.06  NT17 1722393

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 36.53  41.9718 1687175

CWSL-LD  8Gu, Sophia 38.22  NT19 1727501

CWSL-LD  8Jivraj, Kaylah 40.54  NT20 1708353
 
Event 21  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Gu, Mia 28.44  NT1 1727497

CWSL-LD  9Levashova-Akyuz, Eleni 28.65  29.372 1575950

CWSL-LD  9Vazquez, Valentina 29.47  NT3 1733730

CWSL-LD  9Badeji, Arielle A 31.59  35.974 1687193

CWSL-LD  9Wilson, Niobe M 31.86  37.385 1673624

CWSL-LD  9Lapidus, Olivia 37.09  NT6 1713468

CWSL-LD  9Wahid, Amal A 37.16  NT7 1663808
 
Event 21  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Gibbons, Joshua 26.70  31.001 1590596

CWSL-LD  8Baitassov Hogg, Anuar 27.50  NT2 1712106

CWSL-LD  8Hickman, Oliver L 28.40  27.843 1616514

CWSL-LD  8Stagno D'Alcontres, Carlo 28.47  NT4 1631487

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 29.89  32.425 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Given, Giacomo 30.13  NT6 1722369

CWSL-LD  8Kalashnikov, Luka 30.81  37.287 1574214

CWSL-LD  8Sweeney, Vennor 32.00  32.108 1577002

CWSL-LD  8Galante, Federico G 32.28  NT9 1590591

CWSL-LD  8Virk, Nathan 32.34  NT10 1722391

CWSL-LD  8Grana-Amarouche, Mohand A 32.68  34.6311 1582480

CWSL-LD  8Ye, Jiekai 33.76  NT12 1663846

CWSL-LD  8Webster, George A 33.94  39.3213 1576565

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 37.66  NT14 1715754

CWSL-LD  8Chandaria, Krish J 38.00  NT15 1724377

CWSL-LD  8Shikhi, Hermes 39.87  42.1016 1710200

CWSL-LD  8Acorda Aguilar, Rafael 40.77  45.1817 1687172
 
Event 21  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Bonavota, Davide 27.90  NT1 1590589

CWSL-LD  9Martins, Santi 28.99  NT2 1588827

CWSL-LD  9Taylor-Higginson, Sebastien 32.88  NT3 1722411

CWSL-LD  9Meijer, Sebastian 40.37  42.134 1514673
 
Event 22  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Yuan, Jinyou 51.12  51.401 1632145
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(Event 22  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Niu, Bella 52.19  54.322 1687168

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Iona 52.28  52.033 1574199

CWSL-LD  8Valdivieso Rosetti, Olivia O 56.47  56.034 1609079

CWSL-LD  8Cobby, Rose C 57.42  57.095 1495613

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Alexandra 58.59  51.946 1574200

CWSL-LD  8Gu, Sophia 1:00.53  1:04.947 1727501

CWSL-LD  8Demetriad, Alexandra 1:00.72  NT8 1733717

CWSL-LD  8Tinto, Alice P 1:00.78  58.479 1656044

CWSL-LD  8Pflieger, Jana A 1:00.87  1:02.3110 1722377

CWSL-LD  8Ostlund, Frederica 1:02.89  1:04.9711 1612940

CWSL-LD  8Burke, Aria 1:03.19  1:05.0012 1673627

CWSL-LD  8Jivraj, Kaylah 1:03.91  NT13 1708353

CWSL-LD  8Stein, Amaris B 1:05.94  NT14 1713488

CWSL-LD  8Peng, Sophie 1:06.59  1:10.0315 1687196

CWSL-LD  8Siddiqui, Jehan 1:07.63  NT16 1722393

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 1:08.50  1:17.5317 1687175

CWSL-LD  8Discepoli, Letizia 1:09.38  1:10.8418 1501049

CWSL-LD  8Jacobs, Olivia P 1:09.57  1:06.6519 1605138

CWSL-LD  8Mould, Matilda W 1:10.09  NT20 1711133

CWSL-LD  8Law, Alice 1:10.71  1:22.2521 1666537

CWSL-LD  8Astrug, Camilla 1:10.84  1:03.0922 1576994

CWSL-LD  8Bhagi, Diya G 1:10.90  1:07.8223 1673623

CWSL-LD  8Marcolongo, Clementina 1:18.44  NT24 1576562
 
Event 22  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Wilson, Niobe M 53.31  38.871 1673624

CWSL-LD  9Lapidus, Olivia 56.04  1:02.092 1713468

CWSL-LD  9Levashova-Akyuz, Eleni 57.87  57.163 1575950

CWSL-LD  9Gu, Mia 1:00.34  1:01.424 1727497

CWSL-LD  9Badeji, Arielle A 1:03.37  1:10.035 1687193

CWSL-LD  9Hessel, Sophia 1:09.13  1:10.576 1506862

CWSL-LD  9Wahid, Amal A 1:10.41  NT7 1663808

CWSL-LD  9Vazquez, Valentina 1:14.40  NT8 1733730
 
Event 22  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Gibbons, Joshua 52.97  55.251 1590596

CWSL-LD  8Grana-Amarouche, Mohand A 53.35  53.782 1582480

CWSL-LD  8Stagno D'Alcontres, Carlo 1:00.62  1:04.533 1631487

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 1:00.66  1:07.354 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Hickman, Oliver L 1:01.56  1:04.875 1616514

CWSL-LD  8Sweeney, Vennor 1:02.28  1:07.906 1577002

CWSL-LD  8Kalashnikov, Luka 1:05.66  1:08.347 1574214

CWSL-LD  8Galante, Federico G 1:05.78  1:08.478 1590591

CWSL-LD  8Ye, Jiekai 1:06.56  1:13.319 1663846

CWSL-LD  8Webster, George A 1:07.41  1:06.1910 1576565

CWSL-LD  8Virk, Nathan 1:07.50  1:14.6811 1722391

CWSL-LD  8Given, Giacomo 1:08.19  1:16.5012 1722369

CWSL-LD  8Shikhi, Hermes 1:08.47  1:04.8113 1710200

CWSL-LD  8Chandaria, Krish J 1:11.27  NT14 1724377

CWSL-LD  8Mrozik, Lucas 1:20.39  NT15 1733719

CWSL-LD  8Acorda Aguilar, Rafael 1:23.13  1:06.5316 1687172

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 1:23.91  NT17 1715754
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Event 22  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Bonavota, Davide 56.33  55.711 1590589

CWSL-LD  9Taylor-Higginson, Sebastien 57.83  1:02.752 1722411

CWSL-LD  9Martins, Santi 1:02.50  NT3 1588827

CWSL-LD  9Meijer, Sebastian 1:12.96  1:12.544 1514673
 
Event 23  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Ostlund, Frederica 31.85  42.811 1612940

CWSL-LD  8Mould, Matilda W 31.91  NT2 1711133

CWSL-LD  8Stein, Amaris B 34.06  NT3 1713488

CWSL-LD  8Demetriad, Alexandra 36.41  NT4 1733717

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 36.93  NT5 1687175
 
Event 23  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Mrozik, Lucas 36.93  NT1 1733719

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 42.08  NT2 1715754
 
Event 24  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Yuan, Jinyou 59.69  1:00.641 1632145

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Iona 1:01.69  1:16.25*2 1574199

CWSL-LD  8Bhagi, Diya G 1:01.69  1:10.25*2 1673623

CWSL-LD  8Valdivieso Rosetti, Olivia O 1:02.25  1:06.414 1609079

CWSL-LD  8Baring, Georgina 1:03.81  1:12.475 1625164

CWSL-LD  8Cobby, Rose C 1:04.88  1:06.456 1495613

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Alexandra 1:06.69  1:16.467 1574200

CWSL-LD  8Niu, Bella 1:08.97  1:27.208 1687168

CWSL-LD  8Peng, Sophie 1:10.22  1:23.539 1687196

CWSL-LD  8Burke, Aria 1:12.91  NT10 1673627

CWSL-LD  8Tinto, Alice P 1:13.53  1:17.2511 1656044

CWSL-LD  8Discepoli, Letizia 1:13.78  1:23.2512 1501049

CWSL-LD  8Astrug, Camilla 1:14.16  1:20.2513 1576994

CWSL-LD  8Jivraj, Kaylah 1:19.50  NT14 1708353

CWSL-LD  8Marcolongo, Clementina 1:21.06  NT15 1576562

CWSL-LD  8Siddiqui, Jehan 1:21.72  NT16 1722393

CWSL-LD  8Pflieger, Jana A 1:23.48  NT17 1722377

CWSL-LD  8Gu, Sophia 1:24.91  NT18 1727501

CWSL-LD  8Jacobs, Olivia P 1:25.59  1:37.8519 1605138

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 1:26.53  1:31.6520 1687175

CWSL-LD  8Law, Alice 1:33.84  NT21 1666537
 
Event 24  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Gu, Mia 1:03.38  NT1 1727497

CWSL-LD  9Levashova-Akyuz, Eleni 1:05.37  1:22.532 1575950

CWSL-LD  9Vazquez, Valentina 1:07.63  NT3 1733730

CWSL-LD  9Badeji, Arielle A 1:09.31  1:21.654 1687193

CWSL-LD  9Wilson, Niobe M 1:09.53  1:18.005 1673624

CWSL-LD  9Hessel, Sophia 1:11.78  NT6 1506862

CWSL-LD  9Lapidus, Olivia 1:18.16  NT7 1713468

CWSL-LD  9Wahid, Amal A 1:19.22  NT8 1663808
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Event 24  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Gibbons, Joshua 1:02.30  1:03.161 1590596

CWSL-LD  8Sweeney, Vennor 1:03.13  1:11.882 1577002

CWSL-LD  8Stagno D'Alcontres, Carlo 1:09.08  1:13.223 1631487

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 1:09.69  1:03.974 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Baitassov Hogg, Anuar 1:10.30  NT5 1712106

CWSL-LD  8Grana-Amarouche, Mohand A 1:10.40  1:17.686 1582480

CWSL-LD  8Kalashnikov, Luka 1:11.13  1:26.817 1574214

CWSL-LD  8Given, Giacomo 1:12.06  NT8 1722369

CWSL-LD  8Virk, Nathan 1:17.00  NT9 1722391

CWSL-LD  8Webster, George A 1:19.57  1:27.4610 1576565

CWSL-LD  8Galante, Federico G 1:19.69  NT11 1590591

CWSL-LD  8Chandaria, Krish J 1:20.33  NT12 1724377

CWSL-LD  8Shikhi, Hermes 1:23.15  NT13 1710200

CWSL-LD  8Acorda Aguilar, Rafael 1:23.91  1:23.3014 1687172

CWSL-LD  8Mrozik, Lucas 1:29.18  NT15 1733719

CWSL-LD  8Ye, Jiekai 1:31.07  NT16 1663846

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 1:35.50  NT17 1715754
 
Event 24  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Bonavota, Davide 1:06.06  NT1 1590589

CWSL-LD  9Martins, Santi 1:09.84  NT2 1588827

CWSL-LD  9Taylor-Higginson, Sebastien 1:22.97  NT3 1722411

CWSL-LD  9Meijer, Sebastian 1:28.34  1:24.784 1514673
 
Event 25  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Yuan, Jinyou 44.03  46.471 1632145

CWSL-LD  8Niu, Bella 44.72  45.782 1687168

CWSL-LD  8Baring, Georgina 45.59  54.963 1625164

CWSL-LD  8Valdivieso Rosetti, Olivia O 49.10  50.064 1609079

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Iona 49.37  46.215 1574199

CWSL-LD  8Burke, Aria 51.00  58.786 1673627

CWSL-LD  8Cobby, Rose C 51.16  47.997 1495613

CWSL-LD  8Astrug, Camilla 55.70  1:00.628 1576994

CWSL-LD  8Tinto, Alice P 56.03  49.849 1656044

CWSL-LD  8Ostlund, Frederica 56.34  1:01.4310 1612940

CWSL-LD  8Jivraj, Kaylah 57.03  NT11 1708353

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Alexandra 57.18  49.9412 1574200

CWSL-LD  8Stein, Amaris B 57.57  NT13 1713488

CWSL-LD  8Bhagi, Diya G 58.18  55.3414 1673623

CWSL-LD  8Mould, Matilda W 1:02.50  NT15 1711133

CWSL-LD  8Discepoli, Letizia 1:02.88  1:03.1816 1501049

CWSL-LD  8Peng, Sophie 1:05.23  1:10.5717 1687196

CWSL-LD  8Jacobs, Olivia P 1:05.88  57.9018 1605138

CWSL-LD  8Pflieger, Jana A 1:06.31  1:03.5019 1722377

CWSL-LD  8Siddiqui, Jehan 1:06.78  NT20 1722393

CWSL-LD  8Gu, Sophia 1:08.97  1:00.7221 1727501

CWSL-LD  8Marcolongo, Clementina 1:09.20  NT22 1576562

CWSL-LD  8Demetriad, Alexandra 1:11.16  NT23 1733717

CWSL-LD  8Law, Alice 1:17.90  1:21.1224 1666537

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 1:18.70  1:19.6925 1687175
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Event 25  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Gu, Mia 50.19  52.561 1727497

CWSL-LD  9Levashova-Akyuz, Eleni 52.25  55.202 1575950

CWSL-LD  9Badeji, Arielle A 52.58  56.673 1687193

CWSL-LD  9Wilson, Niobe M 52.87  50.634 1673624

CWSL-LD  9Hessel, Sophia 53.07  1:08.095 1506862

CWSL-LD  9Lapidus, Olivia 53.19  52.656 1713468

CWSL-LD  9Vazquez, Valentina 58.03  NT7 1733730

CWSL-LD  9Wahid, Amal A 1:13.53  NT8 1663808
 
Event 25  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Gibbons, Joshua 47.38  49.311 1590596

CWSL-LD  8Grana-Amarouche, Mohand A 52.18  57.032 1582480

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 52.47  55.103 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Hickman, Oliver L 52.50  59.194 1616514

CWSL-LD  8Kalashnikov, Luka 52.69  1:02.815 1574214

CWSL-LD  8Baitassov Hogg, Anuar 54.15  50.666 1712106

CWSL-LD  8Virk, Nathan 54.44  1:06.357 1722391

CWSL-LD  8Sweeney, Vennor 55.28  53.908 1577002

CWSL-LD  8Galante, Federico G 56.09  54.549 1590591

CWSL-LD  8Stagno D'Alcontres, Carlo 57.25  1:10.8710 1631487

CWSL-LD  8Given, Giacomo 59.80  1:08.5911 1722369

CWSL-LD  8Shikhi, Hermes 1:01.49  1:03.9312 1710200

CWSL-LD  8Webster, George A 1:04.43  1:07.5713 1576565

CWSL-LD  8Ye, Jiekai 1:07.25  1:18.2814 1663846

CWSL-LD  8Chandaria, Krish J 1:07.38  NT15 1724377

CWSL-LD  8Acorda Aguilar, Rafael 1:14.34  1:11.6916 1687172

CWSL-LD  8Mrozik, Lucas 1:22.75  NT17 1733719

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 1:43.08  NT18 1715754
 
Event 25  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Bonavota, Davide 46.28  46.961 1590589

CWSL-LD  9Taylor-Higginson, Sebastien 52.37  57.502 1722411

CWSL-LD  9Martins, Santi 52.72  NT3 1588827

CWSL-LD  9Meijer, Sebastian 1:05.75  1:05.074 1514673


